Under 12 4x4 F - Girone C

classifica completa 7° giornata

SQUADRA PT G
Torretta Livorno 5 6

Pol. Casarosa 4 6
BorgoRosso Livorno 3 6

'r@ Bellaria Volley Blu 3 6
T’IJ FGL Zuma Castelfranco 3 6
'r\;&: Bellaria Volley Verde 3 6
Pancino VCC Green 3 6

risultati della 7° giornata

16/02/2025 19:15
Palestra Pesenti Via Aldo Moro -
Cascina

15/02/2025 15:30
Palestra Martini Via dello STadio -
CASTLEFRANCO

16/02/2025 15:15
Tensostruttura Viale Europa -
PONTEDERA

Pancino VCC Green

FGL Zuma Castelfranco

Bellaria Volley Verde

RIPOSA

www.volleyclubcascinese.com

SV
11

15

15

1-2

21-19 10-21 14-21

0-3

14-21 9-21 6-21

0-3

9-21 18-21 15-21

SP Qs PF
7 1,571 337
14 0,286 295
3 5,000 365
3 5,000 368
9 1,000 294
12 0,500 287
15 0,200 197

Pol. Casarosa

BorgoRosso Livorno

Bellaria Volley Blu

Torretta Livorno

PS

289

344

239

256

290

351

374

QP
1,166

0,858

1,527

1,438

1,014

0,818

0,527
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